
Cupa Busola de Aur 2011 Ma 31.05.2011 12:35
Split time results Etapa I Page 1 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stno Name Time

M10  (2) 1.6 km  80 m   6 C
1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(60) 5(61) 6(100) F

1 5 Szikszai Csongor 26:45 5:46 8:28 10:46 12:49 18:07 25:22 26:45
TRA Transilva Cluj 5:46 2:42 2:18 2:03 5:18 7:15 1:23

2 2 Matlák Péter 27:59 5:22 8:39 12:11 15:21 20:44 27:12 27:59

COM Compass Cluj 5:22 3:17 3:32 3:10 5:23 6:28 0:47

M12  (11) 2.3 km  95 m   9 C
1(74) 2(50) 3(33) 4(34) 5(37) 6(38) 7(41) 8(63) 9(100) F

1 10 Knobloch Péter 26:08 2:13 4:12 9:15 10:45 14:08 16:42 19:10 24:07 25:33 26:08
TRA Transilva Cluj 2:13 1:59 5:03 1:30 3:23 2:34 2:28 4:57 1:26 0:35

2 8 Szıcs Attila 32:02 2:23 4:27 9:56 12:03 20:17 22:37 25:02 30:02 31:32 32:02

UTM CSU Targu Mures 2:23 2:04 5:29 2:07 8:14 2:20 2:25 5:00 1:30 0:30

3 11 Zsigmond László 32:36 3:53 7:31 11:05 12:46 18:36 22:36 25:15 30:00 32:04 32:36

COM Compass Cluj 3:53 3:38 3:34 1:41 5:50 4:00 2:39 4:45 2:04 0:32

4 9 Punga Alexandru 38:32 3:21 6:15 13:18 15:16 24:44 28:49 31:34 35:57 38:03 38:32

MEB CS Metropolitan Bucuresti 3:21 2:54 7:03 1:58 9:28 4:05 2:45 4:23 2:06 0:29

5 22 Filep Gergı 49:10 2:35 4:48 12:59 14:50 19:13 22:05 27:10 43:50 48:30 49:10

TRA Transilva Cluj 2:35 2:13 8:11 1:51 4:23 2:52 5:05 16:40 4:40 0:40

6 18 Bíró Bence 61:18 1:56 4:18 7:48 9:36 21:06 34:08 39:43 55:53 60:36 61:18

TRA Transilva Cluj 1:56 2:22 3:30 1:48 11:30 13:02 5:35 16:10 4:43 0:42

7 16 Csis Robert 61:52 3:15 5:37 13:06 15:43 27:12 44:48 48:56 56:59 61:09 61:52

TRA Transilva Cluj 3:15 2:22 7:29 2:37 11:29 17:36 4:08 8:03 4:10 0:43

8 17 Buda Alexandru 96:53 2:55 5:28 10:16 20:36 34:24 38:27 88:57 94:22 96:16 96:53

PSZ Pro Silva Zalau 2:55 2:33 4:48 10:20 13:48 4:03 50:30 5:25 1:54 0:37

9 13 Calin Alexandru 106:27 2:03 3:37 6:28 9:20 46:13 48:53 78:26 89:57 105:46 106:27

MEB CS Metropolitan Bucuresti 2:03 1:34 2:51 2:52 36:53 2:40 29:33 11:31 15:49 0:41

14 Trif Cristian mp 13:38 20:49 25:41 67:33 114:25 119:59 ----- ----- 131:43 133:11 131:44

CBS CSS Baia Sprie 13:38 7:11 4:52 41:52 46:52 5:34 11:44 1:28 *100

20 Jancsik Gergely mp 2:08 3:59 7:36 13:36 34:51 ----- 60:01 68:59 84:42 85:21 25:27

TRA Transilva Cluj 2:08 1:51 3:37 6:00 21:15 25:10 8:58 15:43 0:39 *38

M14  (16) 3.3 km  130 m   9 C
1(33) 2(36) 3(43) 4(44) 5(46) 6(54) 7(64) 8(63) 9(100) F

1 41 Tampa Pauul 32:00 4:14 7:20 10:58 15:06 16:38 19:18 24:02 30:20 31:31 32:00
EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 4:14 3:06 3:38 4:08 1:32 2:40 4:44 6:18 1:11 0:29

2 34 Farte Catalin 36:31 3:01 6:15 10:20 14:41 19:50 23:17 30:35 34:26 35:59 36:31

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 3:01 3:14 4:05 4:21 5:09 3:27 7:18 3:51 1:33 0:32

3 35 Divin Péter 40:36 5:08 8:31 14:33 21:53 23:51 28:11 34:28 38:45 40:06 40:36

ADY Ady Endre Oradea 5:08 3:23 6:02 7:20 1:58 4:20 6:17 4:17 1:21 0:30

4 36 Sandor Teofil 40:48 4:15 8:32 18:45 23:01 24:54 27:55 35:57 38:51 40:15 40:48

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 4:15 4:17 10:13 4:16 1:53 3:01 8:02 2:54 1:24 0:33

5 26 Dézsi Tamás 40:55 6:22 10:15 14:31 21:48 24:21 28:49 35:46 38:53 40:24 40:55

ADY Ady Endre Oradea 6:22 3:53 4:16 7:17 2:33 4:28 6:57 3:07 1:31 0:31

6 38 Biro Alexandru 41:11 8:37 16:10 20:06 24:08 25:48 28:21 33:05 39:23 40:36 41:11

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 8:37 7:33 3:56 4:02 1:40 2:33 4:44 6:18 1:13 0:35

7 32 Mate Sergiu 42:43 9:06 12:26 16:30 20:54 25:56 29:25 36:50 40:37 42:08 42:43

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 9:06 3:20 4:04 4:24 5:02 3:29 7:25 3:47 1:31 0:35

8 25 Chipurici Alexandru 43:51 9:15 13:08 17:24 24:43 27:15 31:46 38:40 41:47 43:20 43:51

PCT Palatul Copiilor Timisoara 9:15 3:53 4:16 7:19 2:32 4:31 6:54 3:07 1:33 0:31

9 31 Minoiu Emi 45:21 3:54 7:51 13:06 21:17 30:02 33:59 40:25 43:40 44:47 45:21

UCR CSU Craiova 3:54 3:57 5:15 8:11 8:45 3:57 6:26 3:15 1:07 0:34

10 29 Balog Dávid 48:20 3:52 8:42 14:03 19:03 27:28 31:47 40:05 43:35 47:50 48:20

ADY Ady Endre Oradea 3:52 4:50 5:21 5:00 8:25 4:19 8:18 3:30 4:15 0:30

11 27 Titoc Mihai 54:20 8:24 12:30 20:44 25:03 33:24 37:39 46:05 49:39 53:53 54:20

CBS CSS Baia Sprie 8:24 4:06 8:14 4:19 8:21 4:15 8:26 3:34 4:14 0:27

12 28 Morocos Andrei 57:42 5:52 10:44 17:59 30:26 34:23 41:02 50:03 54:55 57:06 57:42

MRD Martin Rivulus Dominarium 5:52 4:52 7:15 12:27 3:57 6:39 9:01 4:52 2:11 0:36

13 39 Nechita Flavius 60:41 5:39 14:25 19:42 25:20 27:42 31:21 51:32 59:12 60:08 60:41

PCT Palatul Copiilor Timisoara 5:39 8:46 5:17 5:38 2:22 3:39 20:11 7:40 0:56 0:33

14 24 Ferenczi Márk 63:17 4:29 8:08 28:30 34:07 42:24 46:43 55:00 58:33 62:47 63:17

ADY Ady Endre Oradea 4:29 3:39 20:22 5:37 8:17 4:19 8:17 3:33 4:14 0:30

15 30 Constantin Cristian 65:25 5:16 16:49 36:57 41:05 43:09 49:39 57:03 63:21 64:43 65:25

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 5:16 11:33 20:08 4:08 2:04 6:30 7:24 6:18 1:22 0:42

42 Rob Claudiu mp 20:07 59:56 71:25 78:12 80:09 86:59 ----- 94:24 95:47 96:21

CBS CSS Baia Sprie 20:07 39:49 11:29 6:47 1:57 6:50 7:25 1:23 0:34

M16  (10) 4.0 km  185 m   10 C
1(34) 2(36) 3(48) 4(45) 5(55) 6(52) 7(54) 8(59) 9(62) 10(100) F

1 51 Bele Felician 36:03 3:23 6:55 12:10 15:00 20:04 22:21 25:23 27:50 32:50 35:31 36:03
CBS CSS Baia Sprie 3:23 3:32 5:15 2:50 5:04 2:17 3:02 2:27 5:00 2:41 0:32

2 49 Prezensky Gábor 36:58 2:10 5:04 12:22 15:43 20:22 23:04 26:15 28:00 33:17 36:20 36:58

TVC Transilva-Vointa Cluj 2:10 2:54 7:18 3:21 4:39 2:42 3:11 1:45 5:17 3:03 0:38

3 47 Bogya Gergely 37:24 5:09 7:40 13:07 16:10 19:46 22:01 24:58 26:23 33:56 36:55 37:24

TVC Transilva-Vointa Cluj 5:09 2:31 5:27 3:03 3:36 2:15 2:57 1:25 7:33 2:59 0:29

4 48 Ardelean Alexandru 40:06 3:08 6:39 15:43 19:15 23:17 26:11 29:26 31:06 36:23 39:33 40:06

PSZ Pro Silva Zalau 3:08 3:31 9:04 3:32 4:02 2:54 3:15 1:40 5:17 3:10 0:33

5 45 Bogdan Cazian 40:38 7:21 10:01 16:11 18:57 23:43 26:35 29:42 31:29 37:07 40:03 40:38

CBS CSS Baia Sprie 7:21 2:40 6:10 2:46 4:46 2:52 3:07 1:47 5:38 2:56 0:35

6 46 German Zoltán jr. 40:51 3:19 6:02 14:15 17:16 21:16 24:09 27:13 28:58 37:10 40:11 40:51

UTM CSU Targu Mures 3:19 2:43 8:13 3:01 4:00 2:53 3:04 1:45 8:12 3:01 0:40

7 44 Szıcs Zoltán jr. 46:31 4:54 12:20 19:57 22:58 27:14 29:57 33:12 34:53 43:05 45:59 46:31

UTM CSU Targu Mures 4:54 7:26 7:37 3:01 4:16 2:43 3:15 1:41 8:12 2:54 0:32



Cupa Busola de Aur 2011 Ma 31.05.2011 12:35
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Pl Stno Name Time

M16  (10) 4.0 km  185 m   10 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(36) 3(48) 4(45) 5(55) 6(52) 7(54) 8(59) 9(62) 10(100) F

8 50 Copetchi Stefan 47:46 3:12 6:13 11:48 15:26 19:17 22:54 29:11 36:31 41:22 47:06 47:46

MSB Mentor Silva Bucuresti 3:12 3:01 5:35 3:38 3:51 3:37 6:17 7:20 4:51 5:44 0:40

9 54 Kiss Adrian 50:42 2:34 5:23 18:41 21:47 25:34 28:24 32:26 34:24 38:54 50:11 50:42

PCT Palatul Copiilor Timisoara 2:34 2:49 13:18 3:06 3:47 2:50 4:02 1:58 4:30 11:17 0:31

10 53 Blaj Darius 61:52 11:25 14:35 26:40 30:29 35:02 37:41 43:07 44:55 57:39 61:24 61:52

PSZ Pro Silva Zalau 11:25 3:10 12:05 3:49 4:33 2:39 5:26 1:48 12:44 3:45 0:28

M18  (8) 4.2 km  210 m   11 C
1(39) 2(37) 3(48) 4(45) 5(32) 6(49) 7(52) 8(54) 9(59) 10(64) 11(100) F

1 65 Georgescu Cristian 34:03 1:13 2:47 7:34 10:40 16:43 18:32 22:29 25:15 27:10 30:19 33:38 34:03
PCT Palatul Copiilor Timisoara 1:13 1:34 4:47 3:06 6:03 1:49 3:57 2:46 1:55 3:09 3:19 0:25

2 67 Mercar Alex 35:27 3:11 5:02 9:32 12:07 19:44 21:40 25:34 28:06 29:47 32:33 35:00 35:27

CBS CSS Baia Sprie 3:11 1:51 4:30 2:35 7:37 1:56 3:54 2:32 1:41 2:46 2:27 0:27

3 60 Pricop Paul 38:45 1:20 3:47 8:18 10:46 17:34 18:51 22:07 25:08 26:28 34:59 38:14 38:45

ATR CS Atletic Roman 1:20 2:27 4:31 2:28 6:48 1:17 3:16 3:01 1:20 8:31 3:15 0:31

4 63 Libotean Stefan 39:55 7:17 8:46 13:26 16:34 22:44 24:37 28:21 31:08 33:05 36:14 39:27 39:55

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 7:17 1:29 4:40 3:08 6:10 1:53 3:44 2:47 1:57 3:09 3:13 0:28

5 57 Sipos Endre 42:48 2:00 4:14 9:38 12:47 21:47 23:31 28:31 32:15 34:23 38:48 42:20 42:48

TRA Transilva Cluj 2:00 2:14 5:24 3:09 9:00 1:44 5:00 3:44 2:08 4:25 3:32 0:28

6 62 Fron Iulian 43:49 3:35 5:35 11:04 14:01 22:20 24:05 27:59 30:59 32:49 37:00 43:13 43:49

ATR CS Atletic Roman 3:35 2:00 5:29 2:57 8:19 1:45 3:54 3:00 1:50 4:11 6:13 0:36

7 61 Cristian Andrei 55:00 4:06 9:11 15:03 20:16 31:31 34:25 43:09 46:14 47:52 50:40 54:31 55:00

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 4:06 5:05 5:52 5:13 11:15 2:54 8:44 3:05 1:38 2:48 3:51 0:29

8 68 Takács Gergı 78:08 8:40 19:02 26:15 34:31 46:05 51:08 57:01 61:26 63:05 70:05 77:31 78:08

ADY Ady Endre Oradea 8:40 10:22 7:13 8:16 11:34 5:03 5:53 4:25 1:39 7:00 7:26 0:37

M20  (7) 4.8 km  195 m   13 C
1(53) 2(43) 3(45) 4(32) 5(49) 6(55) 7(52) 8(59) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(40)

13(100) F

1 74 Barkász Dániel 38:17 3:17 5:21 9:32 15:54 17:38 20:24 23:21 27:19 28:24 31:01 34:04 35:39
UCR CSU Craiova 3:17 2:04 4:11 6:22 1:44 2:46 2:57 3:58 1:05 2:37 3:03 1:35

37:48 38:17
2:09 0:29

2 72 Hreniuc Vasile 43:56 5:42 11:17 15:07 21:51 23:42 26:28 29:17 33:24 34:27 37:06 40:10 41:42

EUC Electrosistem CSU Craiova 5:42 5:35 3:50 6:44 1:51 2:46 2:49 4:07 1:03 2:39 3:04 1:32

43:34 43:56

1:52 0:22

3 75 Giurgica Marcelin 45:46 4:02 7:32 11:54 19:34 21:14 25:05 28:04 32:03 33:01 36:14 40:58 42:58

ATR CS Atletic Roman 4:02 3:30 4:22 7:40 1:40 3:51 2:59 3:59 0:58 3:13 4:44 2:00

45:20 45:46

2:22 0:26

4 71 Ghiuzan Eduard 46:52 4:49 6:55 11:04 18:21 19:50 28:37 30:45 34:45 35:46 38:35 42:27 44:30

ATR CS Atletic Roman 4:49 2:06 4:09 7:17 1:29 8:47 2:08 4:00 1:01 2:49 3:52 2:03

46:27 46:52

1:57 0:25

5 76 Dragan Sergiu 48:07 5:00 7:04 12:12 20:50 22:46 25:35 28:32 33:18 34:17 36:57 43:23 45:15

OPL CSO Plopeni 5:00 2:04 5:08 8:38 1:56 2:49 2:57 4:46 0:59 2:40 6:26 1:52

47:33 48:07

2:18 0:34

6 73 Miclea Catalin 65:00 4:55 8:36 12:58 21:17 23:50 26:55 34:10 43:04 44:16 48:24 57:30 60:35

MEB CS Metropolitan Bucuresti 4:55 3:41 4:22 8:19 2:33 3:05 7:15 8:54 1:12 4:08 9:06 3:05

64:19 65:00

3:44 0:41

7 77 Petrina Francisc 78:23 10:14 12:34 19:52 28:32 33:26 39:28 43:35 48:07 57:24 60:02 72:19 75:28

MEB CS Metropolitan Bucuresti 10:14 2:20 7:18 8:40 4:54 6:02 4:07 4:32 9:17 2:38 12:17 3:09

77:55 78:23

2:27 0:28

M21E  (34) 6.6 km  260 m   16 C
1(38) 2(53) 3(45) 4(32) 5(51) 6(56) 7(52) 8(59) 9(40) 10(35) 11(43) 12(48)

13(44) 14(42) 15(62) 16(100) F

1 117 Zinca Ionut 40:19 3:29 4:20 8:32 14:08 15:21 16:03 18:43 21:38 25:46 27:25 31:11 32:31
UCR CSU Craiova 3:29 0:51 4:12 5:36 1:13 0:42 2:40 2:55 4:08 1:39 3:46 1:20

34:20 37:12 38:07 39:49 40:19
1:49 2:52 0:55 1:42 0:30

2 106 Suciu Simion 44:12 2:33 3:41 8:23 13:36 14:51 15:33 18:23 21:32 27:41 29:47 33:48 35:09

CAR CS SAT Carpati Miercurea Ciuc 2:33 1:08 4:42 5:13 1:15 0:42 2:50 3:09 6:09 2:06 4:01 1:21

37:09 40:38 41:42 43:43 44:12

2:00 3:29 1:04 2:01 0:29

3 108 Bogya Tamás 48:00 4:19 5:12 10:12 15:29 16:52 17:48 20:49 24:44 30:21 32:31 36:58 38:32

UNV Unirea Alba-Iulia -Vointa Cluj 4:19 0:53 5:00 5:17 1:23 0:56 3:01 3:55 5:37 2:10 4:27 1:34

40:50 44:12 45:17 47:29 48:00

2:18 3:22 1:05 2:12 0:31

4 89 Marian Ciprian 50:23 2:38 3:36 8:41 14:15 15:48 16:31 19:31 25:24 32:01 34:28 38:53 40:25

SBS CS Spria Baia Spria 2:38 0:58 5:05 5:34 1:33 0:43 3:00 5:53 6:37 2:27 4:25 1:32

42:48 46:06 47:26 49:53 50:23

2:23 3:18 1:20 2:27 0:30

5 87 Mutiu Ovidiu 51:47 5:09 6:10 10:55 18:26 19:58 20:49 24:20 28:01 33:21 35:30 39:55 41:19

UCR CSU Craiova 5:09 1:01 4:45 7:31 1:32 0:51 3:31 3:41 5:20 2:09 4:25 1:24

43:40 47:01 48:12 51:11 51:47

2:21 3:21 1:11 2:59 0:36



Cupa Busola de Aur 2011 Ma 31.05.2011 12:35
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (34) 6.6 km  260 m   16 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(53) 3(45) 4(32) 5(51) 6(56) 7(52) 8(59) 9(40) 10(35) 11(43) 12(48)

13(44) 14(42) 15(62) 16(100) F

6 111 Dopovecz Mircea 53:43 5:20 6:16 11:24 17:27 19:42 20:28 25:22 28:39 34:36 36:50 41:57 43:35

UBV CSU Brasov 5:20 0:56 5:08 6:03 2:15 0:46 4:54 3:17 5:57 2:14 5:07 1:38

45:55 49:37 50:50 53:09 53:43 32:50

2:20 3:42 1:13 2:19 0:34 *62

7 102 Stroescu Daniel 54:34 2:45 3:49 9:12 17:28 19:23 20:20 25:45 29:36 34:59 37:01 41:41 43:35

OKS O.K. Silva Campina 2:45 1:04 5:23 8:16 1:55 0:57 5:25 3:51 5:23 2:02 4:40 1:54

45:59 49:54 51:14 53:58 54:34

2:24 3:55 1:20 2:44 0:36

8 107 Plamadeala Dumitru 54:44 3:16 4:34 9:53 17:44 19:51 20:39 23:43 28:09 33:49 36:05 41:26 43:41

UBV CSU Brasov 3:16 1:18 5:19 7:51 2:07 0:48 3:04 4:26 5:40 2:16 5:21 2:15

46:08 50:12 51:26 54:07 54:44

2:27 4:04 1:14 2:41 0:37

9 94 Hecko Emil 55:39 3:31 4:34 9:59 16:30 17:54 18:41 25:43 30:25 36:38 39:01 43:36 45:10

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 3:31 1:03 5:25 6:31 1:24 0:47 7:02 4:42 6:13 2:23 4:35 1:34

47:13 50:49 52:03 55:08 55:39

2:03 3:36 1:14 3:05 0:31

10 114 György Szabolcs 57:21 7:34 8:37 13:42 23:03 24:16 24:57 28:54 32:24 38:23 40:56 45:30 47:04

TVC Transilva-Vointa Cluj 7:34 1:03 5:05 9:21 1:13 0:41 3:57 3:30 5:59 2:33 4:34 1:34

49:21 53:05 54:11 56:48 57:21

2:17 3:44 1:06 2:37 0:33

11 110 Darjan Florin 58:44 4:13 5:43 11:58 19:14 21:46 22:48 26:43 30:52 38:19 40:36 45:53 47:54

PSZ Pro Silva Zalau 4:13 1:30 6:15 7:16 2:32 1:02 3:55 4:09 7:27 2:17 5:17 2:01

50:32 54:24 55:37 58:14 58:44

2:38 3:52 1:13 2:37 0:30

12 90 Sebestyen Istvan 58:51 3:08 4:18 9:56 17:20 18:59 19:53 23:11 28:06 35:07 38:15 43:43 45:42

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 3:08 1:10 5:38 7:24 1:39 0:54 3:18 4:55 7:01 3:08 5:28 1:59

48:13 52:39 55:40 58:13 58:51

2:31 4:26 3:01 2:33 0:38

13 92 Tamas Relu 59:15 3:43 5:09 11:31 19:30 21:21 22:15 26:05 32:09 38:24 40:39 46:18 48:09

SBS CS Spria Baia Spria 3:43 1:26 6:22 7:59 1:51 0:54 3:50 6:04 6:15 2:15 5:39 1:51

50:33 54:37 55:54 58:40 59:15

2:24 4:04 1:17 2:46 0:35

14 84 Pavel Gligor 59:21 3:18 4:35 10:28 17:26 19:28 20:42 24:52 29:29 36:04 39:06 44:36 46:45

VCJ Vointa 3:18 1:17 5:53 6:58 2:02 1:14 4:10 4:37 6:35 3:02 5:30 2:09

49:43 54:11 55:47 58:42 59:21

2:58 4:28 1:36 2:55 0:39

15 105 Fey Sándor 61:38 4:07 5:23 11:58 19:46 21:51 22:50 27:00 32:10 39:13 41:45 47:23 49:20

TRA Transilva Cluj 4:07 1:16 6:35 7:48 2:05 0:59 4:10 5:10 7:03 2:32 5:38 1:57

52:05 56:27 57:47 61:01 61:38

2:45 4:22 1:20 3:14 0:37

16 104 Bunea Florin 61:52 4:22 5:27 11:30 18:53 20:53 21:51 26:56 31:42 38:37 41:19 47:34 49:39

SAN Sanatatea Ploiesti 4:22 1:05 6:03 7:23 2:00 0:58 5:05 4:46 6:55 2:42 6:15 2:05

52:54 57:08 58:39 61:18 61:52

3:15 4:14 1:31 2:39 0:34

17 91 Zete Vasile 62:11 3:08 4:14 10:33 17:45 19:48 20:56 26:50 31:10 38:17 40:55 46:31 48:36

UCR CSU Craiova 3:08 1:06 6:19 7:12 2:03 1:08 5:54 4:20 7:07 2:38 5:36 2:05

51:34 56:32 58:06 61:24 62:11

2:58 4:58 1:34 3:18 0:47

17 99 Anghel Marius 62:11 3:10 4:17 10:43 17:26 19:37 20:44 25:15 32:56 39:26 41:42 48:00 50:06

UNA CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:10 1:07 6:26 6:43 2:11 1:07 4:31 7:41 6:30 2:16 6:18 2:06

52:52 57:27 58:47 61:35 62:11

2:46 4:35 1:20 2:48 0:36

19 115 Bulgaru Costica 62:45 4:27 6:00 14:27 20:05 21:26 22:08 24:41 27:44 33:35 40:31 47:07 49:08

UNF CS UNEFS Bucuresti 4:27 1:33 8:27 5:38 1:21 0:42 2:33 3:03 5:51 6:56 6:36 2:01

52:07 57:19 58:48 62:06 62:45

2:59 5:12 1:29 3:18 0:39

20 97 Tuncu Florin 63:12 7:51 8:47 14:16 20:49 22:43 23:34 27:17 33:20 40:51 43:11 49:10 51:13

UNA CS Unirea Alba Iulia 7:51 0:56 5:29 6:33 1:54 0:51 3:43 6:03 7:31 2:20 5:59 2:03

54:26 58:12 60:08 62:38 63:12

3:13 3:46 1:56 2:30 0:34

21 109 Curca Marius 63:23 7:52 9:01 15:43 23:33 26:10 27:08 31:08 35:08 41:20 43:41 49:13 51:26

UBV CSU Brasov 7:52 1:09 6:42 7:50 2:37 0:58 4:00 4:00 6:12 2:21 5:32 2:13

54:14 58:26 59:45 62:48 63:23

2:48 4:12 1:19 3:03 0:35

22 100 Grec Iuliu 65:56 9:01 11:59 18:54 27:47 30:51 31:31 36:25 39:37 45:44 47:52 52:11 53:48

EBM CS Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 9:01 2:58 6:55 8:53 3:04 0:40 4:54 3:12 6:07 2:08 4:19 1:37

56:05 60:18 61:39 65:25 65:56

2:17 4:13 1:21 3:46 0:31

23 103 Georgescu Cosmin 66:01 3:39 5:11 11:12 21:07 23:01 23:56 27:52 33:42 41:39 45:04 51:30 53:41

UNF CS UNEFS Bucuresti 3:39 1:32 6:01 9:55 1:54 0:55 3:56 5:50 7:57 3:25 6:26 2:11

56:38 61:01 62:29 65:23 66:01

2:57 4:23 1:28 2:54 0:38

24 83 Gorghis Madalin 66:13 8:16 9:10 15:47 24:56 27:04 27:58 31:54 38:19 45:34 47:41 52:21 54:12

SBS CS Spria Baia Spria 8:16 0:54 6:37 9:09 2:08 0:54 3:56 6:25 7:15 2:07 4:40 1:51

56:54 60:53 61:58 65:43 66:13

2:42 3:59 1:05 3:45 0:30

25 81 Dinu Gheorghe 66:47 4:09 5:56 12:36 20:32 22:46 23:40 28:07 33:10 41:18 44:05 50:37 52:48

UBV CSU Brasov 4:09 1:47 6:40 7:56 2:14 0:54 4:27 5:03 8:08 2:47 6:32 2:11

55:43 60:33 62:22 66:14 66:47

2:55 4:50 1:49 3:52 0:33
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (34) 6.6 km  260 m   16 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(53) 3(45) 4(32) 5(51) 6(56) 7(52) 8(59) 9(40) 10(35) 11(43) 12(48)

13(44) 14(42) 15(62) 16(100) F

26 113 Rosca Dionisie 66:59 4:41 6:19 12:39 20:40 22:26 23:26 26:51 30:45 38:35 41:05 46:26 53:22

UCR CSU Craiova 4:41 1:38 6:20 8:01 1:46 1:00 3:25 3:54 7:50 2:30 5:21 6:56

55:58 60:20 62:34 66:20 66:59

2:36 4:22 2:14 3:46 0:39

27 98 Pasol Adrian 68:29 6:28 7:37 13:15 21:25 23:54 26:21 30:15 34:15 42:07 44:51 53:03 54:49

SAN Sanatatea Ploiesti 6:28 1:09 5:38 8:10 2:29 2:27 3:54 4:00 7:52 2:44 8:12 1:46

57:40 63:02 64:17 67:59 68:29

2:51 5:22 1:15 3:42 0:30

28 101 Dumitrascu George 68:48 4:20 5:24 10:54 27:54 29:30 30:21 33:30 36:45 45:04 47:55 53:11 55:59

OPL CSO Plopeni 4:20 1:04 5:30 17:00 1:36 0:51 3:09 3:15 8:19 2:51 5:16 2:48

59:06 63:40 65:31 68:13 68:48

3:07 4:34 1:51 2:42 0:35

29 88 Sabau Gabriel Cristian 69:25 4:25 5:46 12:13 20:17 22:29 23:27 29:56 34:54 42:35 46:51 54:00 56:22

MSB Mentor Silva Bucuresti 4:25 1:21 6:27 8:04 2:12 0:58 6:29 4:58 7:41 4:16 7:09 2:22

59:15 64:12 65:45 68:48 69:25

2:53 4:57 1:33 3:03 0:37

30 82 Milea Radu 70:04 9:54 10:59 16:36 23:31 25:30 26:23 32:24 37:07 44:45 47:40 54:18 56:37

UNA CS Unirea Alba Iulia 9:54 1:05 5:37 6:55 1:59 0:53 6:01 4:43 7:38 2:55 6:38 2:19

59:35 64:25 65:59 69:22 70:04

2:58 4:50 1:34 3:23 0:42

31 86 Cupcea Stelian 73:41 2:32 3:39 9:31 16:38 18:36 19:26 26:28 38:22 44:18 46:38 52:04 54:05

SBS CS Spria Baia Spria 2:32 1:07 5:52 7:07 1:58 0:50 7:02 11:54 5:56 2:20 5:26 2:01

64:27 68:59 70:18 73:04 73:41

10:22 4:32 1:19 2:46 0:37

32 95 Ivascu Alin 75:40 7:51 9:02 15:42 25:35 27:40 28:52 37:53 42:31 50:27 53:17 60:38 62:39

SFD Silver Fox Deva 7:51 1:11 6:40 9:53 2:05 1:12 9:01 4:38 7:56 2:50 7:21 2:01

65:55 70:33 72:01 75:01 75:40

3:16 4:38 1:28 3:00 0:39

33 80 Ciubuc Bogdan 76:13 5:26 8:47 16:19 25:01 27:31 28:41 38:03 42:52 50:42 53:39 60:31 62:45

OPL CSO Plopeni 5:26 3:21 7:32 8:42 2:30 1:10 9:22 4:49 7:50 2:57 6:52 2:14

65:56 70:07 71:39 75:38 76:13

3:11 4:11 1:32 3:59 0:35

34 85 Baba Cristian 84:26 3:34 4:44 23:04 32:47 35:28 36:17 40:26 48:27 57:14 60:06 66:45 68:56

PSZ Pro Silva Zalau 3:34 1:10 18:20 9:43 2:41 0:49 4:09 8:01 8:47 2:52 6:39 2:11

72:43 77:45 79:30 84:00 84:26

3:47 5:02 1:45 4:30 0:26

M35  (7) 4.8 km  195 m   13 C
1(53) 2(43) 3(45) 4(32) 5(49) 6(55) 7(52) 8(59) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(40)

13(100) F

1 121 Stupu Petru 42:58 4:29 7:01 11:45 18:01 19:51 23:49 26:41 30:51 31:53 34:43 37:49 39:31
UBV CSU Brasov 4:29 2:32 4:44 6:16 1:50 3:58 2:52 4:10 1:02 2:50 3:06 1:42

42:26 42:58
2:55 0:32

2 118 Bostan Adrian 46:49 4:29 6:46 11:48 20:01 21:49 25:17 28:03 32:13 33:15 36:24 42:12 43:56

ALT Altius Roman 4:29 2:17 5:02 8:13 1:48 3:28 2:46 4:10 1:02 3:09 5:48 1:44

46:16 46:49
2:20 0:33

3 122 Mózes Róbert 63:39 4:32 7:59 13:29 24:45 26:54 31:05 34:58 41:03 42:09 46:46 57:14 59:22

UTM CSU Targu Mures 4:32 3:27 5:30 11:16 2:09 4:11 3:53 6:05 1:06 4:37 10:28 2:08

62:55 63:39

3:33 0:44

4 120 Dálya Zsolt 65:38 6:21 9:44 16:05 24:33 26:59 31:40 35:03 39:53 44:29 48:45 57:38 61:44

UTM CSU Targu Mures 6:21 3:23 6:21 8:28 2:26 4:41 3:23 4:50 4:36 4:16 8:53 4:06

65:01 65:38

3:17 0:37

5 126 Deák Csaba 69:24 5:45 8:17 13:45 23:28 25:47 29:41 33:05 46:53 47:49 50:45 63:31 65:44

ADY Ady Endre Oradea 5:45 2:32 5:28 9:43 2:19 3:54 3:24 13:48 0:56 2:56 12:46 2:13

68:47 69:24

3:03 0:37

